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RESRE IEEE 802.3ba, QSFP+ MSA
QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4
EvkL—F 41.25 Gbps
3 850nm
T7—TLE 1m (EDa—ILERR ST)
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0°C to 70°C / 5~85% X#aTBGEL
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-40°C to 85°C / 5~85% XifEmaEC &

S tiE (W*D*H)

18.35mm (W) x72mm (D) x10.7mm(H) ERF&F:46mm

DDM HiR—k

EE 0.1kg

RoHS #& RoHS 5 ##L

(S MTBF 20,083,683 h (25°Cr— AR E)
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